DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
TOWN OF HACKETTSTOWN

PAGE 1 OF 5
1. GENERAL INFORMATION
A. Applicant: Name SA7ANT7/cAdL SN LA
Street Address 8o/ A/GH ITRECT
Municipality #“w=k&rricon ~T )

Telephone 728 F$2 29D

B. Applicant Status:

Tndividual(s) Z? . Partnership /___/ corporation /7 '
other. /7 Specify '

C. 1If Applicant is a Partnership or Corporation, attach a list of tt_le
names of persons having a 10% interest or more in said partnership
or Corporation.

Check here if list is attached. _/_ 7

D. Applicant relationship to property: Owner é Lessee /7

Under Contract [j Other D Specify

E. Property Owner (if other than Applicant):

- : Name

Street Address-

Municipality

Telephone




DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION o PAGE 2 OF 5

2.

F.

G.

Engineer/Land Surveyor:

Name

Street Address

Municipality

Telephone

Attorney: HName

Street Address

Municipality

Telephone

TYPE OF APPLICATION ~ check where appropriate

v

Minor Site Plan : VARIANCES
Minoxr Subdivision Use
Preliminary Major Site Plan Bulk

Preliminary Major Subdivision

Final Major Site Plan : Interpretation

{appeal from Administrative Officer)

Final Major Subdivisicn Conditional Use

({REFER TO SECTION 200 OF
THE LAND USE ORDINANCE)

PROPERTY DATA

A.

B.

C.

STREET ADDRESS S0/ Hww Srmeer, HAacwsrrsiown) , M 638%0

BLOCK NUMBER F0¢ LOT NUMBER 22
The location of the property is approximately 7&-& feet from
the intersection of ok7 Srecer and epsr ST

“ ]
3:’ l ¥3-5"

_ryrYi




DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION . ) PAGE 3 OF 5

D. Existing Use SweLs Smicy (PER 2Ecodys)

E. Proposed Use ATLLTt FAL Y HOUSE

F. Zone District

G. Acreage of Entire Tract to be Subdivided

H. Proposed Number of Lots
I. Is the brogerty located on a County of Warren Roadway?

| Yes j No /7
J. Is the property located within 200' of a municipal boundary?

7 v [T

K. Was this property subject to a prior development application?

Yes [/ No éﬁ

L. Is the property subject to any existing or proposed deed
restrictions, easements, rights of way, private roads, or other

dedications?
[T v [T

If so, attach-all relevant information.
Check here if such information is attached. /__ /

4. DEVELOPMENT PROPOSAL ~ Describe the nature of the application being
sought, including on-site improvements

N v

H02e? e 2 A=V R
J—’»‘fnr-(z %é[ }%M

=b£-€: —mx;fﬂ"g,éch%m M%?ﬁmy 7o #;_—;45??5,




DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION _PAGE 4 OF 5

5. SUBMISSIONS —~ List all maps, plats, sketches and other exhibits
accompanying this application:

Description _ Date Prepared Prepared By

Zoning FPecorns Nou 19" 2020 - BriL. KUSTER.
f;gx ,43553,}@7 v 2" 2o20 dason  copEN
AMUA E&torbd . Loy /B zozo NANCY LascH

6. VARIANCES

Describe any propesed variances requested, detail and/or location,
proposed block and lot and the specific section(s) of the Zoning

Ordinance of the Town of Hackettstown from which relief is sought
and the basis for said relief: :

7. VERIFICATION AND AUTHORIZATION

I hereby certify that the statements and information contained herein
and attached hereto are true and correct.

SV Shan w2420
Applicant . Date

I hereby authorize the Applicént referenced herein to submit the
subject application and to proceed for approval of same.

SN ehahn . .
Property Owner(s) Date
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OFFICIAL USE ONLY

APPLICATION HISTORY

. A. Date Filed:

B. Date Complete:

¢. Fee Paid: , - Date Paid:

E. ©Notice of Hearing: Date of Publication

Date of Mailing

affidavit Received

DISPOSITION OF APPLICATION

A. Application Denied

B. Application Withdrawn
C. ___ Application Granted

DATE OF DISPOSITION:




::CHECK LIST::::

Details required for

Minor Subdivision Plats and Minor Site Plans

Note: See Section 803 of the Hackettstown Land Development Ordinance for further details of
submission requirements and procedures.

Applicant

CHEEE T K

Application Form (s} and Checklist(s) (20 copies).

Plats or Plans (20 copies) signed and sealed by a N.J.P.L.S. or N.J.P.E., as
required, and folded into eighths with title block revealed,

Protective Covenants, Easements and/or Deed Restrictions (10 copies).

Scale of not less than 1" = 50’ on one of four of the following standard sheet sizes
(8 172" x 13", 15" x 21"; 24" x 36"; or 30" x 42",

Key map at not more than 1"=1000".

Title block;

Name of subdivision or development, Town of Hackettstown, Warren County,
with each sheet specifically titled with appropriately descriptive words;

Name, title, address and telephone number of subdivider or developer,

Name, title, address and license number of the professional or professionals who
prepared the plot or plan;

Name, title and address of the owner or owners of record;
North arrow;

Scale (written and graphic); and

Date of original preparation and of each subsequent revision thereof and a list of
specific revisions entered on each sheet.

Names and addresses of partners or stockholders as required by Ordinance.

/
7

Page | of 3




Acreage figures (both with and without areas within public rights-of-way).

_ Approval signature lines,

_Existing block and lot number(s) of the lot(s) to be subdivided or developed as they
appear on the Town Tax Map, and proposed block and lot numbers as provided by the
Town Tax Assessor upon written request;

Tract boundary line (heavy solid line),

The location of existing and proposed property lines (with bearings and distances),
streets, structures (with their numerical dimensions and an indication as to whether
existing structures will be retained or removed), parking spaces, loading areas,

driveways, watercourses, railroads, bridges, culverts, drain pipes, any natural features
such as wetlands and treed areas, both within the tract and within one hundred feet (100"

of its boundary.

The location and width of all existing and proposed utility easements, the use(s) for
which they are intended to be limited, and the manner in which the easements will be

controlled.

Zoning districts affecting the tract, including district names and all area and bulk
requirements, with a comparison to the proposed development.

o Proposed buffer and landscaped areas.
Delineation of flood plains, including both floodway and flood fringe areas.
Contours as shown on the U.S.G.S. topographic sheets,

Marshes, ponds and land subject to flooding within the tract and within one
hundred feet (100”) thereof.

The names of all adjacent property owners as they appear on the most recent tax list
prepared by the Clerk of the Planning Board or Clerk of the Zoning Board of
Adjustment, as the case may be.

___Five (5) copies of a certificate from the Town Tax Collector indicating that all taxes and
assessments are paid to date,

Five (5) copies of the completed application to the Warren County Planning Board, if
applicable,

Five (5) copies of the completed application to the Hacketistown Municipal Utilities
Authority, if applicable.

Concerning minor subdivisions only, existing and proposed monuments.

Proposals for soil erosion and sediment control as required by N.J.S.A. 4:24-39 et seq.

Page 2 of 3




. Conceming mipor subdivisions only, an Environmental Impact Statement in accordance
with the provisions of Section 804 C.

Road right-of-way dedication and improvement, as applicable.

__Plans of prop:osed improvements and/or utility layouts as required by Ordinance; and
required letters from appropriate State and County agencies granting approval for the
extension of utility service(s).

Sight triangle easements, as applicable,

Deed descriptions (including metes and bounds), easements, covenants, restrictions, and
roadway dedications.

An Historic Impact Statement, if applicable, in accordance with Section 806 E. of this
Ordinance,

A sixty-year title search dated within 6 months of the application date including copies of
all deeds, easements, covenants, restrictions and other items affecting title to the property.

Highlands Consistency Determination or, in the alternative, documentation per Section 8047
of the Land Development Ordinance entitled “Highlands Area Exemption Ordinance” that
shows that the application is exempt from the Highlands Act.

A "Major De;veiopmen't Stormwater Summary Sheet” shall be submitted when a
stormwater management basin is proposed on a project.

< - Shhan 1\\34[20
Signature and Title of person who prepared check list, Date

Page 3 of 3 Revised 10/18
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Hackeltstown : Bill Kuster <admin@hackettstown.net>

l;»\qillli B

Open Public Record Request

1arsh Jhankharlya <hjhankharlyad@gmail.com> Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 9:04 AM

fo: Bill Kuster <admin@backetistown.net>

Hi B,
Hope you are well and had a good weekend,

My request to look into if the house is zoned for a single family or multiple family dating back to when the house was built
until now.

Let me know, if this help or need fo be more specific

Thank you

[Guoted iext hidden]

i [Queled iext hidden]
* This message contains confidential informatien and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the

i named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-~mail. Please notify the sonder immediately

: by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delate this e-mail from your system, E-mail transmission
cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed,
arrive late or incomplete, or centain vizuses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any exroxs or
omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission., If verification is

_ veguired please request a hard-copy version. Town of Hackettstown, 215 Stiger St., Hackettstown, NJ, USA,

- www.hackettstown.net

Harsh Shantilal Jhankhariya







LAW OFFICES

- ROBERTT MoNALTY 1ic

ROBERT 7. McNALLY

Pmers . _ Please Reply To:

RAHIM A, MUNIR®
Of Coungel RAHIA A, MUNIR
*Licensad in N & PA 908.213.3599 Tel
908.218,3298 Fax

unir@verfion, net
April 22, 2008
VIA FACSIMILE ONLY TO: (908) 852-2538
Mr. David Diehl
Hackettstown Zoning Departiment

215 Stiger Street
Hacketistowsn, NJ 07640

RE:  Jhankbariya from Estate of Mauriello
801 High Street, Hatketistown, NJ
Block34  TLot22

Dear Mr, Diehl:

Trepresent a party who is pwichasing the propetty located st 80) High Street (Block 3.4 Lot 27), which is being
sold as a two-family house. ¥ would just Hke to confirm that the property is in fact considered a legal two family
residence by the Town of Hackettsiown and that there are 1o open permits or violations against the property.

It’s also my understanding that a C/Q is not needed for the re-sale, fust the Smoke Detector/Carbon Monoxide
Detector/Fire Extinguisher Ingpestion.

The record owner of the property is recenily deceased and his estate is selling the property, so they only have
limited information, which is why T am making this roquest for the zoning statys,

Tappreciate your assistance with this and please do not hesitate to call me if you have any questions.
Very truly yours,
LAW OFFJCES ROBERT T. MeNALLY, LLC

Rahim A. Munir, Esq,

1063 Route 22 Weil | 3rd Figor i Aridgewater, N) 08807 | P.508.575.8995 | F.908.722.7787 ! wiviw sobertmenally.com




- TOWN OF HACKETTSTOWN
MUNICIPAL BUILDING

215 STIGER STREET » HACKETTSTOWN « NEW JLR52Y 07840
TEL 908-852-3130 » FAX: 905-850-5728

AYOR
ichezel B. Lavery

EMBERS OF COUNCIL
seph Bristow

aria DiGiovanni

yrald DiMaio Jr.

:oft Sheldon

hn 8tout

ulWallace

'WN CLERK/
IMINISTRATOR
Hiam W. Kuster, Jr.
1C/CMC

|EF FINANCIAL OFFICER
netie Dyer
iFO

NICIPAL ASSESSOR
nard Murdoch
LY

(COLLECTOR
jina MeKenna

-
o

NSTRUCTION OFFICIAL
tard O'Connor

NING OFFICIAL
id Dighl

YN ATTORNEY
mas K. Thorp

April 29, 2008

801 High Street
Hackettstown, N.J. 07840

Re:  Block 3.04, Lot 22
Dear Property Owner:

Please be advised that although your property referenced above is
shown on the Town tax records as a two-family dwelling unit, the zoning
department has no record of a use variance (*d’} or a Section 68 Certificate of
non-conformity on record. For the purpose of the Landlord Registration
Ordinance only, this letter will allow for registration to be completed but in no
way recognizes the legality of a multi-family dwelling that may be in violation
of Town Zoning Ordinance(s).

Attached please find a copy of an article outlining what a Section 68 is
and how to obtain one,

Regards,
N
%& D
David JBiehl
Zoning Official

ce:. Construction Department




O

HACKETTSTOWN

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

215 STIGER STREET « HACKETTSTOWN « NEW JERSEY 07840
JEL: 908-852-3130 * FAX: 908-852-5728

TOWN OF HACKETTSTOWN

{CH
hael B. Lavery

WBERS OF COUNCIHL
gph Bristow

ia DiGiovanni

ald DiMaio Jr.

tt Sheldon

n Stout

i Wallace

YN CLERK/
AINISTRATOR
tam W, Kuster, Jr,
SICMG

EF FINANCIAL OFFICER
eite Dyar
=0

NICIPAL ASSESSOR
1ard Murdoch

b

COLLECTOR
ina McKenna

YSTRUCTION OFFICIAL
1ard O'Connor

{ING OFFICIAL
id Diehl

VN ATTORNEY
mas K. Thorp

April 29, 2008

Robert McNally
1065 Rt. 22 West (3" Floor)
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Re: 801 High Strect
Block 3.04, Lot 22 Zone: R-15
Letter of April 22, 2008

Dear Mr. McNally:

- Inresponse to the above referenced property, the site is located in the
R-15 District where single family dwellings are a permitted use. As you
mentioned, the property is being used as a two family dwelling and is
registered as such with the Landlord Registration Bureau (L.R.B.).
Unfortunately, there is no “Section 68 Certificate” as proof of non-conforming
use on file. Attached, please find a copy of an article outlining what a Section
68 is and how Lo obtain one. Also, a form letter that allows the property
owner to register with the L.R.B. without recognizing the legality of a multi
family dwelling.

Therefore, 1 feel it is in your best interest to apply to the Zoning Board
of Adjustment for an interpretation (Section 68).

Please contact Patti Zotti at 908-850-0660 if you need
information/application for the above.

Regards,

DD

David J. Diehl
Zoning Official

Ce:  Construction Department/L.R.B.
Patti Zotti/Zoning Board Secretary




LAW OFFICES

g ‘
% & J/A;);é 204 WASHINGTON $TREgr
' P. G BOX 545
ALBERT B. THORP (1958.1958) HACKETTSTOWN, M. 4 oraq0

—-—-—,_..,__h-
THOMAS K. THORP
1208) 852-3006
April 30, 2008 i FAX (908! 882.7; 5

B-MAH, !.thorp?nwofilco@verizun nat

VIA FACSIMILE and

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL - R.R.R.
(908) 213-3298

Rahim A. Munir, Esq,

Robert T. McNally, LLC

1065 Route #22 West, 37 Floor
Bridgewater, New Jersey 0B807

'Re: MAURIELLO ESTATE to Jhankhariya

BC1 High Street, Hackettstown, New Jersey 07840
Lot 22, Block 3.4, Town of Hackettstown Tax Map

Dear Mr. Munir:

[ have reviewed your letter of April 29, 2008 with my client. [ have been directed
to declare the Contract null and void which is permitted since we remain under
attorney review. My client is not willing to file any application for an interpretation with
the Zoning Board of Adjustment since the house was originally built as a twvo-family in
the 1950,

Please confirm the Contract’s termination and authorize the return of the
deposit by signing and faxing back this letter to me.

Very truly yours,
THORP & THORP

Thomas K. Thorp
TKTcz

ETE THIS SECTION - § COMPLETE Thts sperion ON DELIvE, 08) 459-4772
51,2, and 3, Also corm lote - 708) 454-0426
Hed Delivery is dasfred.p | |
' and address gn the reverse
ratum the card 1o you,

1o the back of the maflpiece,
'SPace permitg,

» NEW JERSEY 08807 | 3. Service Typo
Certitled pMay O Exprasa May

OJ Registoreg kR
eturn Recelpt f,
£ Insured Magi C.0.D, P10 Morchandizo

4. Restricted Dalivery? exrg Fae)
?Df”’r L e a e _
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N G | TUWN OF HACKETTSTOWN
Zoning Permit Application .
» Please submit all of the fsBowing information to the Zoying Office in pesson, or by mail to the

Aotddress below. Incomplete applications may be 1ejected due to time constraints,
FEE (Schedule on back) Received Check__ Cash
IO SCALE (Show approximate locations for a1 existing & Proposed structures, dimensions, belght and

setbacks Fora other Buildings and lot lines.)

(if applicable) ____ SITE PLAN/eopy of PROPERTY SURVEY
offices & additions)

. ENGINEERING APPROVAL
~-DUILDING PLANS/FLOOR PLAN SKETCH (Required for new ho

APPLICATION COMPLETE. Ready for ma. 10-day coview

A. APPLICANT INFORMATION . B.PROPERTY INFORMATION ,
Newe: Qsiee) Lomrs, 10C Property Owner:.. LT b THAICIHARINA
Mailing Address:__&*- CHALkcER D Location: 2 1425& STReET.

Block:_. 3 ¢y~ lote)__ 22 .
Phone Nurber - Lot Size 75 “x 150 ° _Zovi _ 215
aytime ouly, please)

. @ '
C. PROPOSED STRUCTURE OR USE (Example: “open deok” “addition” “shed” “new business™*)

é)sscrlpﬁom’ ’ - TR T EXASTiaYe  DLIELL ih)Ce
25000, 7 Proposed Cost Check one! Principai Use - Accessory Use
. Applications for new business or change of use will require ar additional application obtained
from this office. :
. The property owner shall be responsible for the aceuracy of the setbacks as noted below
and on the survey for all additions, accessory structures (in¢. pools) and aceessory bldgs,

Dimensions: — Height Square Footege
Setbacks (in feet) * FRONT, REAR
{Distance of proposed structure from lot lines) SIDE SIDE

‘ (left) (right)

Phry = FOURECEIVED A VARIANCESITE PLAN APROVAL FOR THIS PROPERTY IN TxE
AST? (f vs, Plonsg entach & copy of resolution, spproval site plaa and/or ather epprovals)

E. T Hereby Certify that Bverything Presented in this Applicalion Packege is True to the Best of My

Rnowledge & Pe ion to Inspect Subject Premises, i for Review:
ST 4’.’%— o %AL
Applicant’s Sigohture " Date Property Owuer Signature ' Dite
KIS PERM REB TSSUED e ERMIT # ZN 2H:1)
, =R P iz -
5 - . .
[ SU ot < (‘.Dﬁ‘-};t TNCY 3y QA \ (‘X#‘.S\“’c ¢’
s oot

COMNIE : )

fz AM)@ \r\& ] w\;\' el O\ O, Yo i~ Q‘.Eag*
Please Note: [h addition 1o apﬁble building permits, applicant 4 respongible for obtaining all
associated local, county and/or

approvals as required by Javy.
\I:R: Z:ming OfScir, Town oandrranu. 213 Sﬁs?r Streat, H:%l?m, NI 02840 Phovre: 908-852-3702/F $08-852-2038
el \ *
2 vTonaAe, Qdi L Coex Xlep e ~ TC-’\OJ:X’\#D% d o
‘ E

“1\\"3\1\ ™ N <y W\ cle i

N IR -
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Gmail Harsh Jhankhariya <hjhankhariyad@gmail.com>

Re: Tax History

1 message

Jason Cohen <assessor@hacketistown.net> Thu, Nov 12, 2020 at 7:34 PM
To: Harsh Jhankhariya <hjhankhariya4@gmail.com>

Zoning influences the assessment.”
Properties in the same zone are typically grouped together and treated similarly.

Jason Cohen, CTA

Municipal Assessor

Town of Hackettstown

215 Sliger Street

Hackettstown, NJ 07840
908-852-3130

email: assessor@hackettstown.net

On Thu, Nov 12, 2020, 5:36 PM Harsh Jhankhariya <hjhankhariya4@gmail.com> wrote:
. Thank you.

~ Is this assessment independent of zoning or zoning influences. the assessment?:

- On Thu, Nov 12, 2020, 5:21 PM Jason Cohen <assessor@hackettstown.net> wrote:
That is correct.

- Jason Cohen, CTA
. Municipal Assessor
- Town of Hackettstown
215 Stiger Street ,
" Hackettstown, NJ 07840
- 908-852-6767
email: assessor@hackettstown.net

. On Thu, Nov 12, 2020 at 4:52 PM Harsh Jhankhariya <hjhankhariyad@gmail.com> wrote:
~ Thanknyou Jason for prompt response

: Quick question: whereris says-Type: 2 Family, does:that mean:the:tax assessment was done on 2 family house
- vs:single family house?

- Thank you

: On Thu, Nov 12, 2020, 3:53 PM Jason Cohen <assessor@hacketistown.net> wrote:
. Hello Marsh,

- Attached is the property record card (PRC) that shows how the assessment was calculated.
- Please email me with any questions.
Sincerely,
- - Jason Cohen, CTA
.+ . Municipal Assessor
" Town of Hackettstown

215 Stiger Street
Hackettstown, NJ. 07840




908-852-6767
+ email: assessor@hackettstown.net

On Thu, Nav 12, 2020 at 1:48 PM Harsh Jhankhariya <hjhankhariyad@gmail.com> wrote:
- Hi

- Hope you are well.

- 1 am looking to"get an idea on how my parents house faxes are calculated. Their address Is 801 High Sf,
- Hackettstown, NJ 07840..

. They purchased the house in 2008.1 am interest on understanding the breakdown in the house taxes?
- Happy {0 have a chat 1o give you the background

- Thank you

- Harsh Shantilal Jhankhariya

_ This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named, If you are
not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the
sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from
your system, F-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or erroz-free as information could be

- intercepted, corrupted, leost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses, The sender

" therefore dves not accept liability foxr any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which
arige as a regult of e-mail transmission. If verification is required please request a hard-copy
varsion. Town of Hackettstown, 215 Stiger St., Hackettstown, NJ, USA, www.hacketistown.net

' This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not
the named addressee you should not disssminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sendex
immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system.

" B~mail transmissionm cannot be guaranteed to he sacure or error-fres as information could be interceptaed,

? corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sander therefore does not

. aegcept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-

" mail transmission. Tf verification is required please request a hard-copy version, Town of Hacketistown, 215

. Stiger 8t., Hackettstown, NJ, USA, wwwhackeitstown.net

This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the
named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately
by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. E-mail
transmission cannot be guarantead to be secure ¢r error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted,
lest, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses., The sender thezefore does not accept liability
for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission. If
verification is required ;ﬁlease request a hard-copy version. Town of Hacketlstown, 215 Stiger 51, , Hackettstown, NJ,

usa, www.hackettstown.net




SERVICE ORDER No, BE4

ADDRESS _ 10/ déﬁ/% )Af‘ TOWN \/&/M :

OWNER 77//4/&(/2,@%6’,&/ %%C%Q&COUNT NO. Q= DA/ fe0 2

SEWER UTILITY WATER UTILITY

RECEIVED / 2, 7/ SCHEDULED 4//0?.2/"7/
FROMJ%A/LZAL/ %W BY % ?p
VIA PHONE v ‘ COUNTER  MATL
SERVICE TO BE PERFORMED SLe
| # 2.0

READ NEWSET RESET PEST ouT 080 |

— — — — — %/.200 ¢ i
INSPECTION e ciolp s A vm v~

7 7 _ ‘337. bo |

OTHER
PERFORMED BY FicblreeseV &
DATE )y TIME _ LY AP

REMAREKS «"“ er mspa.f [ED__ak, SALERCR % e T




OWN |
«QG‘ L -

4 H M‘i o ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SEWER ) WATER 424 HURLEY DRIVE

SULA chcrerom o 10

N &
tEg gt

JOSEFHE J. RICHARDS, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR | (201) 852,322
01-0418-02 | . April 26, 1971
gauriella, Vincent " PLEASE NOTE
0l High Street . . AN I
Hackettstown, W, F, 07840 THIS IS"NOT AN INVOICE.

YOU WILL BE BILLED IN ACCORD-
ANCE WITH THE PLAN SELECTED.

Dear Patron:

Physical connection to the H.M.U, A, sanitary lateral gystem for
your property was effected onQh » The Initial Service
Charge .(ISC) in now due and payable. The rate schedule based -
on the Single Family Equivalency (SFE) formula, a copy is avail-
able at our business office, when computed fixed your SFE at

2.0 » with an ISC of $1,200.00 -

In an effort to ease the financial obligation, we have made a-~
vailable three (3) payment plans as outlined below, Please
check the plan most suitable to you, date, sign and return. .
Billing will be made annually on that basis. Regardless of the
payiment plan chosen, pre-payment cdn be made at any time there-
after, however, the maximum time period is ten (10) years.

| CHECK
PAYMENT PLANS | - _ CHOICE

(a) Single lump sum payment of ISC amount indicated
above, '

{b) Down payment in the amount of'your preference,
balance in ten (10) equal annual payments with
5% interest per annum on balsance.

(¢) Total ISC amount over ten (10) annual payments,
5% interest per annum on balance.

j}?i&{gLJZZ//‘“” T :277 o Very truly yours,
L Eend , 624¢4z4z§é§ja M, U, A
Silgnature

f\.
. Z 4 .
$/27/)7/ .§%@%%2§zwﬁﬁ”

Date f@. .
. Jogeph J, Richards
JIR:MM . : Executive Director

FORM: ISC Payment Plan




CHAME

rooress  B01 High She

Mguriellc

Vincent
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S|ZE 3/1‘4‘

. lﬁ
AT HOL 02"@‘%"22

TOWN Town CUBIC-GALS, gal,
%1 Eﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ&@%@
READING DATE USED AMOUNT |copE| DATE Cg;gggs CREDITS BALANCE
_ o BALANCE FORWARDED
__1‘6:56‘5: 17.00 %
JUN 26'66 3 17.
AT 2%'66 7.00 17.00 yikd, 25 @
1376 SEP 15%46W 21.25
SEP 15%66C0] 1.52
SEP 15766 LR 25
SEP 15%6 320 19.98
bEP 15'66 320 19.98 s
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1651 DEC 15'56W 19.00
BEC 15'6611 10
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JIAR 10787 270 1875 o ety
Al 237 1H75 L0
2200 JUN 7u7d - 19.20
JUN a7 a79 19.20
Jul. 2767 19.20 £0¢
S 2
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Sr R WY P
!
i
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SC - SERVIGE CHARGE
F5 + PRIVATE FIRE SERVICE CHG.
55 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM CHG.
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